


County name 39,196

Election date 1,696

Ballots 

forwarded to 

other 

counties

Ballots Rejected

UOCAVA 506 N/A 0 0

Federal write-in N/A N/A 0 0

Provisional 0 0 0 0

DREs 0 N/A 0 0

All voters not reported in 

above categories
38,742 0 123 0

Total for all voter categories 39,248 0 123 0

14,881 9

14,758 5

Ballots Not Counted 123 1,570

Discrepancy 0

0

14,758 23

0 0

0

14,758

0 0

Return method
Email

Fax

Deposited at deposit sites and voting centers.

Discrepancy 

Voters credited to ballots counted

Generation method

AutoMark®Total valid ballots

Estimated number of AutoMark® voters

Ballots Received

Ballots Accepted

Overall Ballot Reconciliation

Voters not credited in EMS (examples: FWAB or ACP)

MyBallot

Other online programs

PDF originating from countyCredited envelopes without ballots

Credited voters in EMS

62

0

14,69614,819

Additional information requested by the Secretary of State.

Summary

62

0

0

0

0

0

14,758

Reconciliation

14,881

Registered voters eligible to participate 

Yakima County Auditor

Ballots issued

General information

Reconciliation Form

Ballots Not Counted

Yakima

February 14, 2017

Active registered voters

Inactive registered voters

Discrepancy

(If zero, category 

balances)

Ballots Received 

(envelopes containing 

ballots)

Category Reconciliation (detailed accounting of ballots)

Ballots Accepted 

(Counted / Tabulated)



Contact number: 509.574.1340

Report prepared by: K Fisher

EMS discrepancy explanation

1.24.2017

Category discrepancy explanation

Date:
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Total Number of Voters : 14,758 of 39,196 = 37.65%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 69 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Grandview School District No. 116-200 Proposition No. 1   bond, Vote For 1

 1,134  1,134 062.04% 0.00% 62.04%Approved

 694  694 037.96% 0.00% 37.96%Rejected

 1,828Cast Votes: 99.84%  0  1,8280.00% 99.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

0.16%

 0

 0  3

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.16%

Selah School District No. 119 Proposition No. 1   dissolution & reapportionment of districts, Vote For 1

 1,869  1,869 075.00% 0.00% 75.00%Approved

 623  623 025.00% 0.00% 25.00%Rejected

 2,492Cast Votes: 99.84%  0  2,4920.00% 99.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

0.16%

 0

 0  4

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.16%

Zillah School District No. 205 Proposition No. 1   bond, Vote For 1

 781  781 069.73% 0.00% 69.73%Approved

 339  339 030.27% 0.00% 30.27%Rejected

 1,120Cast Votes: 99.91%  0  1,1200.00% 99.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

0.09%

 0

 0  1

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.09%

West Valley School District No. 208 Proposition No. 1   bond, Vote For 1

 5,113  5,113 054.97% 0.00% 54.97%Approved

 4,188  4,188 045.03% 0.00% 45.03%Rejected

 9,301Cast Votes: 99.90%  0  9,3010.00% 99.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9

0.00%

0.10%

 0

 0  9

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.10%
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Grandview School District No. 116-200 Proposition No. 1   bond

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

A
p

p
r
o

v
e
d

 
 

R
e
j
e
c
t
e
d

0301 84 84 27.10% 63 21 84310

0302 219 219 24.94% 161 58 219878

0303 238 238 25.03% 153 85 238951

0304 110 110 45.45% 68 42 110242

0305 18 18 56.25% 13 5 1832

0306 368 368 39.70% 241 126 367927

0307 27 27 37.50% 22 5 2772

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

2408 61 61 30.35% 34 26 60201

3101 496 496 38.45% 271 224 4951290

4105 161 161 39.75% 77 84 161405

4618 49 49 38.28% 31 18 49128

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 1831 1831 5440 1134 694 1828
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Selah School District No. 119 Proposition No. 1   dissolution & reapportionment of districts

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

A
p

p
r
o

v
e
d

 
 

R
e
j
e
c
t
e
d

0005 10 10 25.64% 6 4 1039

1501 125 125 14.14% 93 32 125884

1502 242 242 21.84% 182 58 2401108

1503 193 193 21.81% 154 38 192885

1504 219 219 20.07% 179 40 2191091

3306 88 88 19.64% 50 38 88448

3504 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3602 17 17 43.59% 15 2 1739

3900 199 199 23.36% 147 52 199852

3901 83 83 18.82% 50 33 83441

3903 270 270 23.30% 171 98 2691159

4108 147 147 28.77% 121 26 147511

4112 280 280 23.69% 213 67 2801182

4115 2 2 66.67% 0 2 23

4402 121 121 21.76% 93 28 121556

4501 3 3 60.00% 3 0 35

4602 94 94 21.12% 72 22 94445

4603 181 181 21.12% 157 24 181857

4604 96 96 25.40% 71 25 96378

4605 1 1 14.29% 0 1 17

4608 29 29 29.90% 21 8 2997

4625 1 1 9.09% 1 0 111

5016 95 95 19.75% 70 25 95481

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 2496 2496 11479 1869 623 2492



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

Special Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  February 14, 2017

Precincts Reporting 0 of 69 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 14,758 of 39,196 = 37.65%

Page 3 of 4 02/24/2017 08:27 AM

Zillah School District No. 205 Proposition No. 1   bond

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

A
p

p
r
o

v
e
d

 
 

R
e
j
e
c
t
e
d

2701 133 133 32.20% 88 45 133413

2702 443 443 44.88% 347 96 443987

3311 545 545 43.43% 346 198 5441255

4003 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 1121 1121 2655 781 339 1120
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West Valley School District No. 208 Proposition No. 1   bond

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

A
p

p
r
o

v
e
d

 
 

R
e
j
e
c
t
e
d

0163 441 441 55.47% 250 189 439795

0167 92 92 52.57% 57 35 92175

0168 5 5 71.43% 3 2 57

0177 500 500 48.36% 323 177 5001034

0179 360 360 43.90% 219 140 359820

0180 314 314 53.86% 197 116 313583

0181 458 458 48.11% 247 211 458952

0182 613 613 48.73% 388 224 6121258

0183 395 395 55.63% 254 141 395710

0185 430 430 48.59% 274 156 430885

0186 436 436 35.36% 257 179 4361233

0187 470 470 58.75% 288 180 468800

0188 705 705 51.76% 413 292 7051362

0189 364 364 50.49% 204 160 364721

0190 219 219 41.63% 111 108 219526

0191 1 1 50.00% 1 0 12

3004 14 14 45.16% 4 10 1431

3203 450 450 53.07% 242 208 450848

3205 514 514 45.93% 246 267 5131119

3301 222 222 38.74% 99 123 222573

3605 367 367 44.27% 154 212 366829

4114 390 390 48.93% 182 208 390797

4601 5 5 31.25% 3 2 516

4623 42 42 36.84% 11 31 42114

4801 516 516 43.62% 195 321 5161183

5003 326 326 40.30% 146 180 326809

5010 100 100 53.19% 60 40 100188

5014 321 321 40.23% 130 191 321798

5020 240 240 52.86% 155 85 240454

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 9310 9310 19622 5113 4188 9301


	Page 1



